
Tavoulari str 8, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 41083, 6981 191 799 what’s up

Sarakinado, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 61161, 6986 888 851 what’s up



Espresso

Espresso Double

Cappuccino

Cappuccino Double

Flat White

Cappuccino Viannese

Espresso Macchiato

Espresso Macchiato Double

Latte hot or cold

Espresso Freddo

Cappuccino Freddo

Cold Brew plastic cup

Cold Brew glass bottle

Frape/Nes

Greek

Filter

Espresso

Espresso Double

Cappuccino

Cappuccino Double

Flat White

Cappuccino Viannese

Espresso Macchiato

Espresso Macchiato Double

Latte hot or cold

Espresso Freddo

Cappuccino Freddo

Brazil Santa Rosa 250gr.

Guatemala 250gr.

Costa Rica 250gr.

Brazil Santa Clara 250gr.

Ethiopia 250gr.

Colombia 250gr.

1.20

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.20

3.00

1.50

1.50

2.00

1.40

2.20

2.20

2.50

2.50

2.20

1.70

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

9.50

11.00

11.00

10.50

14.00

14.00

Co f f e e s

S i n g l e  Or i g i n



Co l d  Be v e r a g e s
Freddoccino

Vanilla Cookies

Caramel Latte

Water ice

Chocolate

Ho t  Be v e r a g e s
Moccaccino

Chocolate

White Chocolate

Tea with Flavours

Sm o o t h i e s
Mango

Forest fruits

Peach

Strawberry

M i l k s h a k e s
Chocolate

Strawberry

Banana

Vanilla

Biscuit

Salted Caramel

Fre s h  J u i c e s
Orange

Mixed

Banana, milk, honey & cinnamon

So f t  Dr i n k s
Soft Drinks 330ml

Soft Drinks 1.5 lt

Ice Tea 330ml

Tea Life 500ml

Amita Motion 330ml

Milko 250ml

Milko 500ml

Water 0.5lt

Water 1.5lt

Sparkling Water

Red Bull

Beers 330ml

Monster

Monster sugarfree

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.50

3.50

3.00

1.20

2.50

1.50

2.00

1.50

1.50

2.20

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.50

2.00

2.80

2.80



Tea  B l e n d
Premium tea blends served hot & cold 

0.50€

4 Fr u i t s  R o u g e s
A blend of black teas with the delicious 

scents of red fruits, combining the aromas 

of cherry, strawberry, raspberry & red cur-

rant for an irresistibly fruity tea.

J a r d i n  B l e u
Well balanced with a delicious fragrance, it 

delivers a velvety liqueur of garden fruit 

flavors combined with mouthwatering 

rhubarb, strawberry & wild strawberry. 

To u a r e g
A green tea, mint leaves & a natural mint 

aroma give this very aromatic blend incred-

ible power & freshness. Served very hot & 

very sweet

Ca r c a d e t  Fa n t a s i a
Flavored fruit infusion offering the pleasure 

of refreshing drink combining hibiscus 

flowers with apple pieces, orange & rosehip 

peels, all deliciously scented with the 

aromas of blood orange. Served hot & iced 

(caffeine free)

Ca r c a d e t  S am b a
hibiscus flowers, rose hip peel, apple pieces 

& orange peel with a delicious touch of 

mango & tropical fruits. Served hot & cold, 

this is a vivid, festive herbal tea. (caffeine 

free)



P u f f  p a s t r y
Bougatsa

Pizza Margarita

Pizza Chicken

Pizza Bacon

Peinirli

Burger pie

Mushroom pie

Ham cheese pie

Rural cheese pie

Kuru Cheese Pie

Rural Spinach cheese pie 

Sausage pie

Kaseri Pie

Chicken pie

Anthotyro Bagel

Emental Bagel

Croque-Monsieur

Philadelphia

Quiche Lorraine

Croissant sticks with Feta

Croissant sticks with Chocolate

Croissant sticks with Tahini

Cr o i s s a n t
Butter

Chocolate

White chocolate

Mix chocolate

Croissant

with scrambled egg, bacon, tomato

French

turkey, cheese, tomato, lettuce

Butter mini

Chocolate mini

Bueno mini

2.20

2.00

2.50

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.20

2.30

2.00

2.30

2.00

2.20

2.50

2.20

2.20

2.50

1.80

1.50

0.90

0.90

1.00

1.70

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.20

3.00

0.50

0.60

0.60



Ca k e  piece 1.00€

Vanilla

Chocolate

Mixed

Red velvet

White chocolate

Orange

Lemon

Carrot

Salted Caramel

Sugar free

Mu f i n s  1.60€

Bueno

3 bits

Blueberry

Chocolate

Red Velvet

So f t  C o o k i e s  0.50€

Chocolate

Vanilla

Ce r e a l s  Ba r s   1.00€

Cranberries

Chocolate



Don u t s  0.50€

Chocolate

Bavaria Cream

Rasberry

Bueno

Μ i n i  B r i o s
white or rye

Turkey, cheese, lettuce

Ham, cheese, lettuce

Smoked salmon, cream cheese,

cucumber, lettuce

Prosciutto, basil pesto, parmesan, tomato 

Chicken, cheese, tomato, lettuce,

ceasar’s sauce

Tuna salad, cucumber, lettuce

To a s t
white or rye

Ham & Cheese

Turkey & Cheese

1.70

1.70

3.00

2.80

2.60

2.20

2.00

2.00



Ready Cold Buckets
Smoked salmon

cream cheese, cucumber, lime, lettuce 

baguette 5.40 € | flat bread 5.20 €

Prosciutto

parmesan, tomato, lettuce, basil pesto

baguette 5.90 € | flat bread 5.70 €

Chicken

chicken fillet, cheese, tomato, lettuce,

Caesar’s sauce

baguette 5.30 € | flat bread 5.10 €

Salami

salami, cheese, tomato, lettuce, olive oil 

baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €

Mortadelo

mortadella, cheese, tomato, lettuce

baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €

Village

tomato, feta, olives, pepper, olive oil

baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €

Tuna salad

tuna salad, cucmber, lettuce

baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €

Chicken salad

cheese, tomato, lettuce

baguette 4.10 € | flat bread 3.90 €

Ham

cheese, egg, tomato, lettuce, mustard sauce

baguette 4.50 € | flat bread 4.30 €

Turkey

cheese, tomato, lettuce

baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €

Baguette – white, black, multigrain

Chiapata, Chiapata Beetroot, Chiapata Pumpkin Seed

Bread with Carob        Tortilla         Flat Bread



Sa l a d s
Caesar’s
chicken, lettuce, iceberg, bacon, parmesan, croutons, 

caesar’s sauce

Tuna
lettuce, lola, corn, colorful peppers,

cucumber, lemonade mayonnaise

Mediterranean
tomato, cucumber, onion, pepper, olives,

feta, balsamic, olive oil 

Pasta
chicken, grilled vegetables, parmesan,

parsley, mayonnaise

Salmon
smoked salmon, lettuce, iceberg, radicchio, lola, 

cucumber, orange fillets, lemon sauce

Cl u b  S a n dw i c h e s
Ham
bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise

Turkey
bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise

Chicken
bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise

Ma i n  M e a l
Chicken fillet

Beef burger

Pulled Pork with bbq sauce

Chicken nuggets

French fries

French fries with cheese & bacon

accompanied by french fries, salad & bread

6.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.50

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

3.00

4.00



Bu r g e r s
Cheeseburger

Beef burger, cheese, tomato, iceberg, ketchup, mustard

Bacon Cheese

beef burger, bacon, cheese, caramelized onion, 

tomato, iceberg, ketchup, mayonnaise

Capu burger

beef burger, cheddar, fried egg, bacon,

caramelized onion, Capu sauce

Capu double

double beef burger, double cheddar, fried egg,

bacon, caramelized onion, Capu sauce

Chicken

breaded chicken, cheese, tomato, iceberg, lemon 

mayonnaise

Pulled pork

pulled pork with bbq sauce, cheese, pancake potato, 

Koslow salad, tomato, iceberg

Bbq Texas

beef burger, cheese, bacon, onion rings, tomato, 

iceberg, bbq sauce

Jack daniels

beef burger, cheese, onion, tomato, iceberg, jack 

daniels sauce

Spices

beef burger, cheese, tomato, iceberg, spicy sauce

Vegetarian

vegetable burger, cream cheese, tomato, iceberg, 

ketchup

Accompanied with french fries

Fresh handmade beef burger 150gr.

5.50

6.50

7.00

9.50

6.50

7.00

7.50

7.50

6.00

6.00



1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.80

0.80

2.30

2.30

2.20

2.00

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.30

1.20

0.80

0.80

0.80

1.20

0.70

0.80

0.80

0.90

1.10

1.50

1.20

Vegetables

Grilled vegetables

Grilled mushrooms 

Corn

Peppers

Olives

Cucumber

Onion

Tomato

Lettuce

Ointments

Chicken salad

Tuna salad

Spicy Cheese creme

Cheese salad

Koslow

Russian

Sauce

Jack daniels

Basil pesto

Ceasar’s

Capu

Spicy

Lemonade

Ketchup free

Mayonnaise free

Mustard free

Buns

Sandwich bread

Baguette with Haroupi

Baguette
white, black, multi-seeded

Ciapata

Chiapata Beetroot

Chiapata Pumpkin Seed

Bun white or black

Flat bread

Tortilla

Main Ingredients

Beef burger

Chicken

Pork

Chicken nuggets

Village sausage

Frankfurt sausage

Tuna

Prosciutto

Salmon

Bacon

Turkey

Ham

Salami

Omelette

Egg

Potatoes

Cheeses

Gouda

Cheddar

Philadelphia

Parmesan

Feta

2.20

1.20

0.80

0.70

0.60

0.60

0.40

0.40

0.40

1.50

1.40

1.20

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.20

0.60

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.20

0.20

0.20

INGREDIENTS FOR SANDWICH



Tavoulari str 8, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 41083, 6981 191 799 what’s up

Sarakinado, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 61161, 6986 888 851 what’s up


