



CA  
PU  
COFFEE + FOOD

menu

Tavoulari str 8, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 41083, 6981 191 799 *what's up*

Sarakinado, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 61161, 6986 888 851 *what's up*

## Coffees

<b>Espresso</b>	1.20
<b>Espresso Double</b>	2.00
<b>Cappuccino</b>	2.00
<b>Cappuccino Double</b>	2.30
<b>Flat White</b>	2.30
<b>Cappuccino Viannese</b>	2.00
<b>Espresso Macchiato</b>	1.50
<b>Espresso Macchiato Double</b>	2.00
<b>Latte <i>hot or cold</i></b>	2.00
<b>Espresso Freddo</b>	2.00
<b>Cappuccino Freddo</b>	2.00
<b>Cold Brew <i>plastic cup</i></b>	2.20
<b>Cold Brew <i>glass bottle</i></b>	3.00
<b>Frape/Nes</b>	1.50
<b>Greek</b>	1.50
<b>Filter</b>	2.00

## Single Origin

<b>Espresso</b>	1.40
<b>Espresso Double</b>	2.20
<b>Cappuccino</b>	2.20
<b>Cappuccino Double</b>	2.50
<b>Flat White</b>	2.50
<b>Cappuccino Viannese</b>	2.20
<b>Espresso Macchiato</b>	1.70
<b>Espresso Macchiato Double</b>	2.20
<b>Latte <i>hot or cold</i></b>	2.20
<b>Espresso Freddo</b>	2.20
<b>Cappuccino Freddo</b>	2.20
<b>Brazil Santa Rosa 250gr.</b>	9.50
<b>Guatemala 250gr.</b>	11.00
<b>Costa Rica 250gr.</b>	11.00
<b>Brazil Santa Clara 250gr.</b>	10.50
<b>Ethiopia 250gr.</b>	14.00
<b>Colombia 250gr.</b>	14.00

## Cold Beverages

Freddoccino	3.00
Vanilla Cookies	3.00
Caramel Latte	2.50
Water ice	2.50
Chocolate	3.00

## Hot Beverages

Moccaccino	3.00
Chocolate	3.00
White Chocolate	3.00
Tea with Flavours	1.50

## Smoothies

Mango	3.00
Forest fruits	3.00
Peach	3.00
Strawberry	3.00

## Milkshakes

Chocolate	2.80
Strawberry	2.80
Banana	2.80
Vanilla	2.80
Biscuit	2.80
Salted Caramel	2.80

## Fresh Juices

Orange	2.50
Mixed	3.50
Banana, milk, honey & cinnamon	3.00

## Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks 330ml	1.20
Soft Drinks 1.5 lt	2.50
Ice Tea 330ml	1.50
Tea Life 500ml	2.00
Amita Motion 330ml	1.50
Milko 250ml	1.50
Milko 500ml	2.20
Water 0.5lt	0.50
Water 1.5lt	1.00
Sparkling Water	1.50
Red Bull	2.50
Beers 330ml	2.00
Monster	2.80
Monster sugarfree	2.80

## Tea Blend

Premium tea blends served hot & cold

0.50€

## \* Fruits Rouges

A blend of black teas with the delicious scents of red fruits, combining the aromas of cherry, strawberry, raspberry & red currant for an irresistibly fruity tea.

## Jardin Bleu

Well balanced with a delicious fragrance, it delivers a velvety liqueur of garden fruit flavors combined with mouthwatering rhubarb, strawberry & wild strawberry.

## Touareg

A green tea, mint leaves & a natural mint aroma give this very aromatic blend incredible power & freshness. Served very hot & very sweet

## Carcadet fantasia

Flavored fruit infusion offering the pleasure of refreshing drink combining hibiscus flowers with apple pieces, orange & rosehip peels, all deliciously scented with the aromas of blood orange. Served hot & iced (caffeine free)

## Carcadet Samba

hibiscus flowers, rose hip peel, apple pieces & orange peel with a delicious touch of mango & tropical fruits. Served hot & cold, this is a vivid, festive herbal tea. (caffeine free)

## Puff pastry

<b>Bougatsa</b>	2.20
<b>Pizza Margarita</b>	2.00
<b>Pizza Chicken</b>	2.50
<b>Pizza Bacon</b>	2.30
<b>Peinirli</b>	2.30
<b>Burger pie</b>	2.30
<b>Mushroom pie</b>	2.30
<b>Ham cheese pie</b>	2.20
<b>Rural cheese pie</b>	2.30
<b>Kuru Cheese Pie</b>	2.00
<b>Rural Spinach cheese pie</b>	2.30
<b>Sausage pie</b>	2.00
<b>Kaseri Pie</b>	2.20
<b>Chicken pie</b>	2.50
<b>Anthotyro Bagel</b>	2.20
<b>Emental Bagel</b>	2.20
<b>Croque-Monsieur</b>	2.50
<b>Philadelphia</b>	1.80
<b>Quiche Lorraine</b>	1.50
<b>Croissant sticks with Feta</b>	0.90
<b>Croissant sticks with Chocolate</b>	0.90
<b>Croissant sticks with Tahini</b>	1.00

## Croissant

<b>Butter</b>	1.70
<b>Chocolate</b>	2.00
<b>White chocolate</b>	2.00
<b>Mix chocolate</b>	2.00
<b>Croissant</b>	3.20
<i>with scrambled egg, bacon, tomato</i>	
<b>French</b>	3.00
<i>turkey, cheese, tomato, lettuce</i>	
<b>Butter mini</b>	0.50
<b>Chocolate mini</b>	0.60
<b>Bueno mini</b>	0.60

*Cake* piece 1.00€

**Vanilla**

**Chocolate**

**Mixed**

**Red velvet**

**White chocolate**

**Orange**

**Lemon**

**Carrot**

**Salted Caramel**

**Sugar free**

*Mufins* 1.60€

**Bueno**

**3 bits**

**Blueberry**

**Chocolate**

**Red Velvet**

*Soft Cookies* 0.50€

**Chocolate**

**Vanilla**

*Cereals Bars* 1.00€

**Cranberries**

**Chocolate**

## Donuts 0.50€

**Chocolate**

**Bavaria Cream**

**Raspberry**

**Bueno**

## Mini Brios

*white or rye*

**Turkey, cheese, lettuce** 1.70

**Ham, cheese, lettuce** 1.70

**Smoked salmon, cream cheese,  
cucumber, lettuce** 3.00

**Prosciutto, basil pesto, parmesan, tomato** 2.80

**Chicken, cheese, tomato, lettuce,  
ceasar's sauce** 2.60

**Tuna salad, cucumber, lettuce** 2.20

## Toast

*white or rye*

**Ham & Cheese** 2.00

**Turkey & Cheese** 2.00

# Ready Cold Buckets

## Smoked salmon

*cream cheese, cucumber, lime, lettuce*

*baguette 5.40 € | flat bread 5.20 €*

## Prosciutto

*parmesan, tomato, lettuce, basil pesto*

*baguette 5.90 € | flat bread 5.70 €*

## Chicken

*chicken fillet, cheese, tomato, lettuce,*

*Caesar's sauce*

*baguette 5.30 € | flat bread 5.10 €*

## Salami

*salami, cheese, tomato, lettuce, olive oil*

*baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €*

## Mortadello

*mortadella, cheese, tomato, lettuce*

*baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €*

## Village

*tomato, feta, olives, pepper, olive oil*

*baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €*

## Tuna salad

*tuna salad, cucumber, lettuce*

*baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €*

## Chicken salad

*cheese, tomato, lettuce*

*baguette 4.10 € | flat bread 3.90 €*

## Ham

*cheese, egg, tomato, lettuce, mustard sauce*

*baguette 4.50 € | flat bread 4.30 €*

## Turkey

*cheese, tomato, lettuce*

*baguette 3.40 € | flat bread 3.20 €*

◆ Baguette - white, black, multigrain

◆ Chiapata, Chiapata Beetroot, Chiapata Pumpkin Seed

◆ Bread with Carob ◆ Tortilla ◆ Flat Bread

## Salads

<b>Caesar's</b>	6.50
<i>chicken, lettuce, iceberg, bacon, parmesan, croutons, caesar's sauce</i>	
<b>Tuna</b>	6.00
<i>lettuce, lola, corn, colorful peppers, cucumber, lemonade mayonnaise</i>	
<b>Mediterranean</b>	6.00
<i>tomato, cucumber, onion, pepper, olives, feta, balsamic, olive oil</i>	
<b>Pasta</b>	6.00
<i>chicken, grilled vegetables, parmesan, parsley, mayonnaise</i>	
<b>Salmon</b>	7.50
<i>smoked salmon, lettuce, iceberg, radicchio, lola, cucumber, orange fillets, lemon sauce</i>	

## Club Sandwiches

<b>Ham</b>	6.00
<i>bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise</i>	
<b>Turkey</b>	6.00
<i>bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise</i>	
<b>Chicken</b>	7.00
<i>bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise</i>	

## Main Meal

<b>Chicken fillet</b>	7.00
<b>Beef burger</b>	7.00
<b>Pulled Pork with bbq sauce</b>	7.00
<b>Chicken nuggets</b>	6.00
<b>French fries</b>	3.00
<b>French fries with cheese &amp; bacon</b>	4.00

*accompanied by french fries, salad & bread*

## Burgers

### **Cheeseburger**

5.50

*Beef burger, cheese, tomato, iceberg, ketchup, mustard*

### **Bacon Cheese**

6.50

*beef burger, bacon, cheese, caramelized onion, tomato, iceberg, ketchup, mayonnaise*

### **Capu burger**

7.00

*beef burger, cheddar, fried egg, bacon, caramelized onion, Capu sauce*

### **Capu double**

9.50

*double beef burger, double cheddar, fried egg, bacon, caramelized onion, Capu sauce*

### **Chicken**

6.50

*breaded chicken, cheese, tomato, iceberg, lemon mayonnaise*

### **Pulled pork**

7.00

*pulled pork with bbq sauce, cheese, pancake potato, Koslow salad, tomato, iceberg*

### **Bbq Texas**

7.50

*beef burger, cheese, bacon, onion rings, tomato, iceberg, bbq sauce*

### **Jack daniels**

7.50

*beef burger, cheese, onion, tomato, iceberg, jack daniels sauce*

### **Spices**

6.00

*beef burger, cheese, tomato, iceberg, spicy sauce*

### **Vegetarian**

6.00

*vegetable burger, cream cheese, tomato, iceberg, ketchup*

*Accompanied with french fries  
Fresh handmade beef burger 150gr.*

## INGREDIENTS FOR SANDWICH

---

### Buns

Sandwich bread	1.00
Baguette with Haroupi	1.00
Baguette <i>white, black, multi-seeded</i>	1.00
Ciapata	1.00
Chiapata Beetroot	1.00
Chiapata Pumpkin Seed	1.00
Bun <i>white or black</i>	1.00
Flat bread	0.80
Tortilla	0.80

### Main Ingredients

Beef burger	2.30
Chicken	2.30
Pork	2.20
Chicken nuggets	2.00
Village sausage	1.50
Frankfurt sausage	1.50
Tuna	2.00
Prosciutto	2.00
Salmon	2.30
Bacon	1.20
Turkey	0.80
Ham	0.80
Salami	0.80
Omelette	1.20
Egg	0.70
Potatoes	0.80

### Cheeses

Gouda	0.80
Cheddar	0.90
Philadelphia	1.10
Parmesan	1.50
Feta	1.20

### Vegetables

Grilled vegetables	2.20
Grilled mushrooms	1.20
Corn	0.80
Peppers	0.70
Olives	0.60
Cucumber	0.60
Onion	0.40
Tomato	0.40
Lettuce	0.40

### Ointments

Chicken salad	1.50
Tuna salad	1.40
Spicy Cheese creme	1.20
Cheese salad	1.20
Koslow	1.00
Russian	1.00

### Sauce

Jack daniels	1.20
Basil pesto	0.60
Cesar's	0.40
Capu	0.40
Spicy	0.40
Lemonade	0.40
Ketchup free	0.20
Mayonnaise free	0.20
Mustard free	0.20



Tavoulari str 8, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 41083, 6981 191 799 *what's up*

Sarakinado, Zakynthos

tel. 26950 61161, 6986 888 851 *what's up*

